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General information about company

Scrip code | 538795

NSE Symbol |

MSEI Symbol

ISIN ' INE185C01017
Name of the company Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security l Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) l 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? I No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. 5 Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
up shares?
5 Whetl}c?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? , No No No ' No
4 Whether the .Llsted eqlty has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? I No No No | No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of No. Of oS as a % of class of securities (IX)
fully Partly " ) total no. of
Category Nos. Of paidup | paid- shares shares shares
Clategory of shareholders | equity up underlymg held _ (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (111) shares equit Depository | (VII)= or SCRR Total as a
1) AU Receipts | (1v)+ | P d op of
( held shares R W) 1957) (VI |, al % of
(Iv) held V) As a % of ?:;z 3551 Total (A+B+C)
%) (A+B+C2) | & gy
Promoter
&
A) Promoter 6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
Group
®) Public 1062 | 2378250 | | | 2378250 | 44.4 | 2378250 | | 2378250 44.4
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1068 l 5356700 ] ! ‘ 5356700 ’ 100 ‘ 5356700 | I 5356700 I 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , ]S\I;: nrlber of
No. Of asa% Number of lea:i e:d or
No. Of Sha;res assuming full Locked in g theg ise
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) w .
Category Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category | of Underly ne Underlying Outstanfi & | securities (asa (XIID) equity shares
D shareholder Outstanding Outstandin, convertible ercentage of held in
) convertible Warrants & | securities gilu ted slgnare Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XT)= % of %of | form (XIV)
X) Wgrrants (VIDH(X) As a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) % of (a) | Shares| (a) | Shares
held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
A) Promoter 55.6 2978450
Group
(B) Public 44 .4 2120850
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | 5099300
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
fully . shares shares shares
o Ltegory & Nos O ore| Paidup | P9 underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
: Sharcholders (1) () 7| equity eguily Depository | (VII)= | asper asa %
shares shares Receipts avy+ SCRR, of
held (IV) (V1) (V)+ 1957) (VI) | ¢y A a Total
?f,l)d VD | Asa%of | SPSCE czy | Total | Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A I Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) I Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 2978450 2978450 | 55.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
undivided Family
(S/;‘;’(‘IT)"“‘I 6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
2
B ! Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) l Institutions
(3) l Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 971 558270 558270 | 10.42 558270 558270 | 10.42
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 16 1560432 1560432 | 29.13 1560432 1560432 | 29.13
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 75 259548 259548 | 4.85 259548 259548 | 4.85
(specify)
(SE%T)‘M 1062 2378250 2378250 | 44.4 2378250 2378250 | 44.4
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 1062 2378250 2378250 | 44.4 2378250 2378250 | 44.4
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C ] Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 1068 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
( A+B+C2)




Page 6 of 19

1068 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 5356700

Total
(A+B+C)

100 l
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full L(l;(r:rll(efl ig pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of 1 (XIT) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible shares encumbered cquity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a (XI1II) quity
Sr. . . - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)‘ Shares (a)' Shares
of (A+B-+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 55.6 2978450
f’]“)b'T"tal ) 5.6 2978450
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 5.6 2978450
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A))+(AX)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
N Institutions
(3) I Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.42 412870
(aii)) | 29.13 ] | | 1451032
(e) 4.85 256048
Sub-Total (B) 44.4 2120850
3
Total Public
Shareholding
44.4 2120850
B)=B)(1)+
B)X2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
( A+B+C2) 100 5099300
Total
(A+B+C) 100 5099300
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gautam D Shah

Suresh C Shah

Bela G Shah

Sunita S Shah

Varun Shah

Devashri Gautam Shah

PAN (II)

AHPPS9333L

AACPS1939E

AVOPS9509B

AACPS1940D

BTAPS7274]

BTAPS6857B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1064750

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
)+ (VD

1064750

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.88

14.8

7.23

3.44

7.98

2.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1064750

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400

Class eg:y

Total

1064750

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.88

14.8

7.23

3.44

7.98

2.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of

19.88

14.8

7.98

2.27




(A+B+C2)

|
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Number of Locked in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

|

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1064750

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2978450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

2978450

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2978450

Class eg:y

Total

2978450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (V1)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of

55.6




Page 11 of 19

(A+B+C2) | '

Number of Locked in shares (XII) ‘

No. (a) . l l

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 2978450
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Jayantilal Mafatlal
Shah

Bharat Mafatlal
Shah

Mahesh H
Shah

Chandra C
Shah

Swetal Mayur
Shah

Ritu Garg

PAN (1I)

ARMPS3187P

BAEPS7183M

ACXPS5921M

ABEPS3866K

AWQPS3396D

ADPPG1268A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

435500

270900

231742

112100

157400

55000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

435500

270900

231742

112100

157400

55000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.13

5.06

433

2.09

2.94

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

435500

270900

231742

112100

157400

55000

Class eg:y

Total

| 435500

| 270900

| 231742

| 112100

157400

55000 |

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.13

5.06

433

2.09

2.94

1.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) Asa % of

8.13

5.06

(%)

2.09

2.94

1.03




(A+B+C2)
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|

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

435500

270900

231742

37200

142400

55000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1262642
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
M)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 23.57
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1262642 l

Class eg:y I ]

Total 1262642 |

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 23.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible 3
securities (as a 23.57
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+HX) Asa % of




(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1172742

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

IEPF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IEPF

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

34

12

20

74

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

198400

23032

19317

589

18210

61148

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

198400

23032

19317

589

18210

61148

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.7

0.43

0.36

0.01

0.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

198400

| 23032 |

19317

589

| 18210

61148 |

Class eg:y

|

Total

198400

23032

19317

589

18210

61148

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.7

0.43

0.36

0.01

0.34

1.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)




Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.7

0.43

0.36

0.01

0.34
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

198400

23032

15817

589

18210

57648

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Exempt category
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on
distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



