General information about company							
Scrip code	538795						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE185C01017						
Name of the company	Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

-		Table	e I - Sum	mary S	tatement l	olding o	f specified se	curities			
	Category of shareholder		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)		Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up				No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(-)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6
(B)	Public	1062	2378250			2378250	44.4	2378250		2378250	44.4
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs				·						
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1068	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100

		Table l	[- Summary	Statement 1	holding of spec	ified	securiti	ies		
Category	of Shareholder (II) Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(I)		securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.6		***************************************			2978450
(B)	Public				44.4					2120850
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5099300

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class	f Voting of secur	Rights held ities (IX)	in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patt	ern of the	e Promoter and	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	971	558270			558270	10.42	558270		558270	10.42
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	1560432			1560432	29.13	1560432		1560432	29.13
(e)	Any Other (specify)	75	259548			259548	4.85	259548		259548	4.85
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1062	2378250			2378250	44.4	2378250		2378250	44.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1062	2378250			2378250	44.4	2378250		2378250	44.4
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing share	cholding pat	tern of th	e Non Promot	er- Non Pul	olic shareholder				
Total		1068	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100

Page 6 of 19

Total (A+B+C) | 1068 | 5356700 | 5356700 | 100 | 5356700 | 100

Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pror	noter Gro	ир		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				55.6					2978450
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.6					2978450
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				55.6					2978450
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	eholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				10.42					412870
(a(ii))				29.13					1451932
(e)				4.85					256048
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.4					2120850
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				44.4					2120850
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- N	on Public	sharel	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5099300
Total (A+B+C)				100					5099300

		Individu	als/Hindu und	livided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gautam D Shah	Suresh C Shah	Bela G Shah	Sunita S Shah	Varun Shah	Devashri Gautam Shah
PAN (II)	AHPPS9333L	AACPS1939E	AVOPS9509B	AACPS1940D	BTAPS7274J	BTAPS6857B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.88	14.8	7.23	3.44	7.98	2.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg:X	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
Class eg:y						
Total	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.88	14.8	7.23	3.44	7.98	2.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of	19.88	14.8	7.23	3.44	7.98	2.27

(A+B+C2)						
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or other	rwise encumbered	(XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

I	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2978450								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2978450								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.6								
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	2978450								
Class eg:y									
Total	2978450								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.6								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of	55.6								

(A+B+C2)	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2978450
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jayantilal Mafatlal Shah	Bharat Mafatlal Shah	Mahesh H Shah	Chandra C Shah	Swetal Mayur Shah	Ritu Garg
PAN (II)	ARMPS3187P	BAEPS7183M	ACXPS5921M	ABEPS3866K	AWQPS3396D	ADPPG1268A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	435500	270900	231742	112100	157400	55000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	435500	270900	231742	112100	157400	55000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.13	5.06	4.33	2.09	2.94	1.03
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			J	
Class eg: X	435500	270900	231742	112100	157400	55000
Class eg:y						
Total	435500	270900	231742	112100	157400	55000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.13	5.06	4.33	2.09	2.94	1.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of	8.13	5.06	4.33	2.09	2.94	1.03

(A+B+C2)										
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	435500	270900	231742	37200	142400	55000				
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Individuals - ii. Individua	al shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1262642
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1262642
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.57
Number of Voting Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1262642
Class eg:y	
Total	1262642
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of	23.57

(A+B+C2)	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1172742
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	IEPF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	IEPF					Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	34	12	8	20	74
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	198400	23032	19317	589	18210	61148
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	198400	23032	19317	589	18210	61148
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	0.43	0.36	0.01	0.34	1.14
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	198400	23032	19317	589	18210	61148
Class eg:y						
Total	198400	23032	19317	589	18210	61148
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	3.7	0.43	0.36	0.01	0.34	1.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	0.43	0.36	0.01	0.34	1.14
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	198400	23032	15817	589	18210	57648
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)					

Text Block			
Textual Information(1) Exempt category			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence